
XIX CASMOR - 2º Percurso Sprint
CAMPO GRANDE - MS 29.6.2024

FOMS

Thais Lopes Gonzaga
FOMS
Circuit : D21A
Distance : 2400m (Dénivelé 66m)
Temps : 0:28:48 (12'00"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Layane Zatta Capele De Andrade 0:19:53
2. Marluce Boeira Mafa Romeiro 0:24:13

1. 32 00:02:44 172m 15'53"/km
2. 52 00:03:20 00:06:04 225m 14'49"/km
3. 54 00:01:28 00:07:32 141m 10'24"/km
4. 50 00:04:05 00:11:37 252m 16'12"/km
5. 51 00:03:03 00:14:40 272m 11'13"/km
6. 47 00:03:09 00:17:49 241m 13'04"/km
7. 46 00:02:21 00:20:10 172m 13'40"/km
8. 45 00:01:37 00:21:47 139m 11'38"/km
9. 44 00:01:02 00:22:49 131m 7'53"/km

10. 43 00:01:29 00:24:18 162m 9'09"/km
11. 42 00:01:32 00:25:50 148m 10'22"/km
12. 41 00:02:39 00:28:29
13. 999 00:00:19 00:28:48 84m 3'46"/km
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